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APRILAPRIL
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MAYMAY

JUNEJUNE

AUGUSTAUGUST

SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER

OCTOBEROCTOBER

NOVEMBERNOVEMBER

DECEMBERDECEMBER

Teachers’ First Day
Campus Clean-up Day 9am-1pm
Childcare Closed

Labor Day
School Office Closed / No Childcare
Childcare Closed
Student Orientation
First Day of School
Curriculum Night / Welcome Back BBQ
Fall Fundraiser Kick-off
PIE Meeting, 6-7:30pm
Outdoor School
Passport Testing
See You at the Pole
Picture Day
All School Campus Evacuation Drill
Fall Fundraiser Ends

20
23
28-29

Holiday House
Passport Testing
Christmas Break Begins
Childcare Closed
Childcare Closed

8-12
16
22
24-26
31

Childcare Closed
Classes Resume
Popcorn Friday
PIE Meeting, 6-7pm
Professional Development Day
No School / Childcare Open
MLK Day
No School / No Childcare
Passport Testing
Congregational Student Worship
National Lutheran Schools Week

1
5
9
14
16

19

20
25
25-30

1

2

3
11
12
17
17-19
23
24
24-25
26

5
7
10
11

14
18
19
21
24

24-26

27-28

Picture Retakes
Popcorn Friday
Veterans Day Assembly, 2:30pm
Veterans Day
No School / No Childcare
End of 1st Trimester
Passport Testing
PIE Meeting, 6-7pm
Early Release
Professional Development Day
No School / Childcare Open
Parent-Teacher Conferences
No School / Childcare Open
Thanksgiving Break
No School / No Childcare

3
8
15-17

24
28

Popcorn Friday
PIE Meeting, 6-7pm
NW District Educators Conference
No School / No Childcare
Harvest Carnival
Passport Testing

Family Fun Night
PIE Meeting, 6-7pm
LEST Northwest (Tacoma)
Presidents Day
No School / No Childcare
Popcorn Friday
Passport Testing
End of 2nd Trimester

7
11
12-14
16

20
24
27

Book Fair
Early Release
Parent-Teacher Conferences
No School / Childcare Open
Popcorn Friday
PIE Meeting, 6-7pm
Spring Class Pictures
Professional Development Day
No School / Childcare Open
Passport Testing
Spring Student Showcase
Spring Fundraiser (Dates TBD)

2-13
4
5-6

13
18
18-19
20

24
27

Good Friday
Early Release
Easter Monday
No School / No Childcare
Spring Break
No School / Childcare Open
PIE Meeting, 6-7pm
Popcorn Friday
Passport Testing

3

6

7-10

15
17
21

Auction
Teacher Appreciation Week
Passport Testing
Achievement Testing
Last PIE Meeting Dinner, 6-7pm
Memorial Day
No School / No Childcare
Athletic Banquet
3rd-8th Grade Presentations

2
4-8
12
18-22
20
25

26
29

8th Grade Graduation
Last Day of School
Early Release
Childcare Closed
Teachers’ Last Day
School Office Closed

3
5

8-9
12
29-30

School Office Closed
Childcare Closed

1-3
3

School Office Summer Hours
8:00am-12:00pm
Monday-Thursday
Closed on Fridays
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