FAITH LUTHERAN SCHOOL 2025-2026 CALENDAR     office@flschool.org   www.flschool.org   (360) 491-1733     First / Last Day of School   No School   Early Release   No School / No Childcare   Childcare Closed   End of Term					
AUGUST Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa	20 23 28-29	Teachers' First Day Campus Clean-up Day 9am-1pm	FEBRUARY       Su     Mo     Tu     We     Th     Fr     Sa       1     2     3     4     5     6     7       8     9     10     11     12     13     14       15     16     17     18     19     20     21       22     27     24     25     26     27     28	7 11 12-14 16 20 24 27	Family Fun Night PIE Meeting, 6-7pm
1   2   3   4   5   6     7   8   9   10   11   12   13     14   15   16   17   18   19   20     21   22   23   24   25   26   27     28   29   30	1 2 3 11 12 17 17-19 23 24 24-25 26	Labor Day School Office Closed / No Childcare Childcare Closed Student Orientation First Day of School Curriculum Night / Welcome Back BBQ Fall Fundraiser Kick-off PIE Meeting, 6-7:30pm Outdoor School Passport Testing See You at the Pole Picture Day All School Campus Evacuation Drill Fall Fundraiser Ends	1   2   3   4   5   6   7     8   9   10   11   12   13   14     15   16   17   18   19   20   21     22   23   24   25   26   27   28     29   30   31	2-13 4 5-6 13 18-19 20 24 27	Book Fair <b>Early Release</b> Parent-Teacher Conferences <b>No School / Childcare Open</b> Popcorn Friday PIE Meeting, 6-7pm Spring Class Pictures Professional Development Day <b>No School / Childcare Open</b> Passport Testing Spring Student Showcase Spring Fundraiser (Dates TBD)
Image: Second	3 8 15-17 24 28	Popcorn Friday PIE Meeting, 6-7pm NW District Educators Conference <b>No School / No Childcare</b> Harvest Carnival Passport Testing	Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa     Su Mo   Tu We   Th Fr   Sa     1   2   3   4     5   6   7   8   9   10   11     12   13   14   15   16   17   18     19   20   21   22   23   24   25     26   27   28   29   30	3 6 7-10 15 17 21	Good Friday Early Release Easter Monday No School / No Childcare Spring Break No School / Childcare Open PIE Meeting, 6-7pm Popcorn Friday Passport Testing
1   1   1     2   3   4   5   6   7   8     9   10   11   12   13   14   15     16   17   18   19   20   21   22     23   24   25   26   27   28   29     30 <th></th> <th>Picture Retakes Popcorn Friday Veterans Day Assembly, 2:30pm Veterans Day <b>No School / No Childcare</b> End of 1st Trimester Passport Testing PIE Meeting, 6-7pm <b>Early Release</b> Professional Development Day <b>No School / Childcare Open</b> Parent-Teacher Conferences <b>No School / Childcare Open</b> Thanksgiving Break <b>No School / No Childcare</b></th> <th>1     2       3     4     5     6     7     8     9       10     11     12     13     14     15     16       17     18     19     20     21     22     23       24     25     26     27     28     20     70</th> <th>2 4-8 12 18-22 20 25 26 29</th> <th>Auction Teacher Appreciation Week Passport Testing Achievement Testing Last PIE Meeting Dinner, 6-7pm Memorial Day <b>No School / No Childcare</b> Athletic Banquet 3rd-8th Grade Presentations</th>		Picture Retakes Popcorn Friday Veterans Day Assembly, 2:30pm Veterans Day <b>No School / No Childcare</b> End of 1st Trimester Passport Testing PIE Meeting, 6-7pm <b>Early Release</b> Professional Development Day <b>No School / Childcare Open</b> Parent-Teacher Conferences <b>No School / Childcare Open</b> Thanksgiving Break <b>No School / No Childcare</b>	1     2       3     4     5     6     7     8     9       10     11     12     13     14     15     16       17     18     19     20     21     22     23       24     25     26     27     28     20     70	2 4-8 12 18-22 20 25 26 29	Auction Teacher Appreciation Week Passport Testing Achievement Testing Last PIE Meeting Dinner, 6-7pm Memorial Day <b>No School / No Childcare</b> Athletic Banquet 3rd-8th Grade Presentations
1     2     3     4     5     6       7     8     9     10     11     12     13	8-12 16 22 24-26 31	Holiday House Passport Testing Christmas Break Begins <b>Childcare Closed</b> <b>Childcare Closed</b>	JUNE     Su   Mo   Tu   We   Th   Fr   Sa     1   2   3   4   5   6     7   8   9   10   11   12   13     14   15   16   17   18   19   20     21   22   23   24   25   26   27     28   29   30	3 5 8-9 12 29-30	8th Grade Graduation Last Day of School <b>Early Release</b> <b>Childcare Closed</b> Teachers' Last Day <b>9 School Office Closed</b>
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa   1 2 3   4 5 6 7 8 9 10   11 12 13 14 15 16 17   18 19 20 21 22 23 24   25 26 27 28 29 30 31	5 9 14 16 19 20 25	Childcare Closed Classes Resume Popcorn Friday PIE Meeting, 6-7pm Professional Development Day No School / Childcare Open MLK Day No School / No Childcare Passport Testing Congregational Student Worship National Lutheran Schools Week	JULY     Su   Mo   Tu   We   Th   Fr   Sa     1   2   3   4     5   6   7   8   9   10   11     12   13   14   15   16   17   18     19   20   21   22   23   24   25     26   27   28   29   30   31	3	School Office Closed Childcare Closed School Office Summer Hours 8:00am-12:00pm Monday-Thursday Closed on Fridays